
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 72734631

Data
publicarii 01.09.22

Coduri CPV

31600000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 303,15 RON - 303,15 RON

Descriere: BANDA SEMNALIZARE "CABLU ELECTRIC" 300M ROLA Rola 1 86,45 86,45 16,4255 CABLU CYY-F 2x1.5 CYY-F 2x1.5 ML 27 2,52 68,04 12,9276 CLEMA TERM 6 MMP GRI AVK6 AVK6 GRI Buc 9 1,3 11,7 2,223 PIULITA M6 ML 20 0,04 0,8 0,152 SAIBA SPECIALA M6 PLATA Buc 20 0,04 0,8 0,152 SCHE 1P 6A C 4.5KA EZ9F32106 EZ9F32106 Buc 9 15,04 135,36 25,7184
